No. Exam/Conf./2013/1752

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 25/07/2013

[ I NOTIFICATION//

Examination Programme for M.B.A.(Personnel Management ) lind & IVth
Semester Exam. June 2013 (Regular & ATKT) are as follows:-

Time : 03.00 P.M. to 6.00 P.M.

Center-M.L.B. College Gwalior

M.B.A. (PM) IInd Semester

(For- College.- Regular& ATKT)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course
31-07-2013 | Wednesday | MBA-201 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
03-08-2013 Saturday MBA-202 INDUSTRIAL WELFARE
06-08-2013 Tuesday MBA-203 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
10-08-2013 Saturday MBA-204 INDUSTRIAL LAWS-II
13-08-2013 Tuesday MBA-205 RESEARCH METHDOLOGY
16-08-2013 Friday MBA-206 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
19-08-2013 Monday MBA-207 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II

M.B.A. (PM) IVth Semester

(For- College.- Regular& ATKT)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course
01-08-2013 Thursday MBA-401 ORGANIZATIONAL DYNAMICS
05-08-2013 Monday MBA-402 PESRSONEL POLICIES
08-08-2013 Thursday MBA-403 UNION MANAGEMENT RELATION
12-08-2013 Monday MBA-404 INDUSTRIAL LAWS-1V
17-08-2013 Saturday | MBA-405 ISO 9000 CONCEPT AND IMPLEMENTATION
20-08-2013 Tuesday MBA-406 MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION

Chhinde

Controller Exam.
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Endt. No. Exam./Conf./2013/1753 Dated : 25/07/2013

Copy to :-

1- Principal, Govt. M.L.B. College ,Affiliated Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam)



